EcoWell Automation LLC                                                 16000 Barkers Point Ln Ste 145. Houston, TX 77079
EcoWell Wireless Pressure Transmitter (WLP) – 900MHz
FEATURES
➢ Customizable configuration for diverse applications:
selectable sensor accuracy level, diaphragm material,
enclosure material, and pressure range.
➢ Integrated superior pressure sensor with corrosion,

is damaged.
Factory repair
IV. How to Order
• When ordering, users need to provide detailed technical parameters, such as pressure
measurement range, accuracy requirements, and special requirements, etc., to choose a digital
instrument that better suits your requirements.
• For detailed configurations, please refer to the company's latest configuration table.
EcoWell Automation LLC                                                 16000 Barkers Point Ln Ste 145. Houston, TX 77079
                       Name            Range or Level     Spec Code Remark
Pressure Transmitter
(WLP-900) Pressure
 -14~0psi L00
Choose one of
the ranges
0 ~ 1psi L01
0 ~ 3psi L02
0 ~ 5psi L03
0 ~ 10psi L04
0 ~ 15psi L05
0 ~ 30psi L06
0 ~ 50psi L07
0 ~ 100psi L08
0 ~ 150psi L09
0 ~ 300psi L10
0 ~ 500psi L11
0 ~ 1000psi L12
0 ~ 1500psi L13
0 ~ 3000psi L14
0 ~ 5000psi L15
0 ~ 10,000psi L16
0 ~ 17,500psi L17
0 ~ 17,500psi above  L18
Accuracy Level
0.5% A0
Choose one of
three 0.1% A1
0.075% A2
Diaphragm Material
316 Stainless Steel SS
Choose one of
three Hastelloy C276 HC
Gold-plated stainless steel GS
Display
LCD Segment display XL
Choose one
OLED (low temperature -40℃ resist) XO
Process Connection
M20 × 1.5mm M2
Choose one of
three